Datasheet
ADA-401W
RS-422 to 1-WIRE Converter
APPLICATION
ADA-401W industrial converter for general use, allows connection several
circuits with1-Wire interface, such as temperature measurement systems,
real time clocks, EPROM, A/C, etc. to a common 1-Wire bus far away from
the Master device (up to 1200m).

VERSIONS
ADA-401W - - -
Order example:
Product Symbol: ADA-401W-1-2-3
1 – without possibility of programming the memory of 1-WIRE interface,
2 - galvanic isolation 1kV=,
3 - cover without inlets, plug-in screw terminal block,
Electronic Version:
Without possibility of programming the memory of
1-WIRE interface
1
With possibility of programming the memory of
1-WIRE interface
2
Galvanic isolation:
1kV= 2
3kV= 3
Terminal & Terminal Cover:
Cover without inlets, screw terminal block 1
Cover with inlets, screw terminal block 2
Cover without inlets, plug-in screw terminal block 3
CEL-MAR sp.j.
Production Electronics Facility
Sciegiennego 219C str.
25-116 Kielce, POLAND
Office.............................: office@cel-mar.pl
Sales department..........: sales@cel-mar.pl
Technical information....: support@cel-mar.pl
Tel....................................: +48 41 362-12-46
Tel/fax..............................: +48 41 361-07-70
Sales dep. GSM...............: +48 660-42-90-10
Technical dep.GSM..........: +48 604-097-864
ADA-401W
62mm
Power Supply
10 - 30 VDC
9
0m
m
53mm
10
m
m
1
0m
m (SW1)G
N
D
T
X
+
T
X
-
R
X
+
R
X
-
(RS422)
RS-422 Interface
N
C